

WRIT PETITION NO. 3711 OF 2019

ADV. MS. S. W. DESHPANDE for Petitioner
SHRI IJ DAMLE AGP/R-1 AND ADV. VB RATHI H/F ADV.
PB PATIL FOR R/2 TO 4.

DATE : 21st April, 2025

S.O. TO 13/06/2025 TO FILE REJOINDER, AS A LAST CHANCE.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)